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 Classificació : DOWN URBAN BARCELONA                                               

 

 Data : 14/11/20 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Classific. Final       T. Final    Diferen. 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       3 MARIN,Alex           ELITE  IJ RACING TEAM              01:14:638  01:09:586 - 01:09:586   

   2       1 JORBA,Ignasi         SUB23  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:15:102  01:09:938 - 01:09:938 a 00:00:352 

   3       4 JORBA,Guillem        ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:18:550  01:12:385 - 01:12:385 a 00:02:799 

   4       2 CANALS,Pasqual       ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:17:780  01:12:693 - 01:12:693 a 00:03:107 

   5      28 ARROYO,Mario         ELITE  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.      01:20:760  01:15:336 - 01:15:336 a 00:05:750 

   6      33 MAS,Jaume            JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:20:117  01:15:377 - 01:15:377 a 00:05:791 

   7      32 JORBA,Pau            JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:21:277  01:15:972 - 01:15:972 a 00:06:386 

   8      23 MENDEZ,Jose Tomas    ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI CLUB CICL   01:22:119  01:16:015 - 01:16:015 a 00:06:429 

   9      34 BERTRAN,Pau          JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:20:632  01:16:339 - 01:16:339 a 00:06:753 

  10      12 VIVAS,Martí          SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:21:463  01:16:677 - 01:16:677 a 00:07:091 

  11      11 GALLARDO I,Adria     ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:24:376  01:17:710 - 01:17:710 a 00:08:124 

  12      36 NAVARRO,Jan          JUNIO  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:24:020  01:17:882 - 01:17:882 a 00:08:296 

  13      26 SANTACRUZ,Rodrigo    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:24:249  01:18:421 - 01:18:421 a 00:08:835 

  14      18 PORTILLO,Alejandro   SUB23  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:38:575  01:19:755 - 01:19:755 a 00:10:169 

  15      20 PEREZ,Antoni david   SUB23  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:24:669  01:20:459 - 01:20:459 a 00:10:873 

  16      22 MORAL,Marc           SUB23  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ        01:28:274  01:22:447 - 01:22:447 a 00:12:861 

  17      25 MOR,Lluis            SUB23  COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA    01:26:381  01:22:448 - 01:22:448 a 00:12:862 

  18       6 ANGUERA,Marc         ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:25:493  01:23:041 - 01:23:041 a 00:13:455 

  19       7 GUERRERO,Oriol       SUB23  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC   01:29:592  01:23:322 - 01:23:322 a 00:13:736 

  20      17 GONZALEZ,Francesc    ELITE  TORREGROSSA. CLUB CICLIST   01:31:224  01:24:836 - 01:24:836 a 00:15:250 

  21      15 PELUCCA,Aldo         SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:601  01:25:209 - 01:25:209 a 00:15:623 

  22      27 VILALTA,Marc         ELITE  MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLU   01:32:375  01:25:788 - 01:25:788 a 00:16:202 

  23      42 GONZALEZ,Aina        F-JUN  IJ RACING TEAM              01:30:226  01:27:143 - 01:27:143 a 00:17:557 

  24      60 BONET,Pol            OBRID  COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA    01:32:876  01:27:752 - 01:27:752 a 00:18:166 

  25      13 MARÍN,Pablo          ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC   01:51:296  01:27:803 - 01:27:803 a 00:18:217 

  26      19 SENTELLES,Oriol      SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:961  01:31:049 - 01:31:049 a 00:21:463 

  27      10 GARCIA,Alex          SUB23  LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C   01:38:041  01:32:500 - 01:32:500 a 00:22:914 

  28      35 DIEGUEZ,Abraham      JUNIO  CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB      01:38:639  01:34:490 - 01:34:490 a 00:24:904 

  29      43 PI,Mireia            F-JUN  LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C   01:39:880  01:36:224 - 01:36:224 a 00:26:638 

  30      41 VALVERDE,Cristina    F-ELI  VILA BIKE                   01:46:750  01:41:970 - 01:41:970 a 00:32:384 

  31       9 MUÑOZ,Juan Carlos    SUB23  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC   02:16:208  02:17:567 - 02:17:567 a 01:07:981 

 

 Corredors classificats  31 
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 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      33 MAS,Jaume            JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:20:117  01:15:377 - 01:15:377 a  

   2      32 JORBA,Pau            JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:21:277  01:15:972 - 01:15:972 a 00:00:595 

   3      34 BERTRAN,Pau          JUNIO  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:20:632  01:16:339 - 01:16:339 a 00:00:962 

   4      36 NAVARRO,Jan          JUNIO  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:24:020  01:17:882 - 01:17:882 a 00:02:505 

   5      35 DIEGUEZ,Abraham      JUNIO  CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB     01:38:639  01:34:490 - 01:34:490 a 00:19:113 

 

 Classificació de : ELITS 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       3 MARIN,Alex           ELITE  IJ RACING TEAM             01:14:638  01:09:586 - 01:09:586 a  

   2       1 JORBA,Ignasi         SUB23  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:15:102  01:09:938 - 01:09:938 a 00:00:352 

   3       4 JORBA,Guillem        ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:18:550  01:12:385 - 01:12:385 a 00:02:799 

   4       2 CANALS,Pasqual       ELITE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU  01:17:780  01:12:693 - 01:12:693 a 00:03:107 

   5      28 ARROYO,Mario         ELITE  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     01:20:760  01:15:336 - 01:15:336 a 00:05:750 

   6      23 MENDEZ,Jose Tomas    ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI CLUB CICL  01:22:119  01:16:015 - 01:16:015 a 00:06:429 

   7      12 VIVAS,Martí          SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:21:463  01:16:677 - 01:16:677 a 00:07:091 

   8      11 GALLARDO I,Adria     ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:24:376  01:17:710 - 01:17:710 a 00:08:124 

   9      26 SANTACRUZ,Rodrigo    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:24:249  01:18:421 - 01:18:421 a 00:08:835 

  10      18 PORTILLO,Alejandro   SUB23  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:38:575  01:19:755 - 01:19:755 a 00:10:169 

  11      20 PEREZ,Antoni david   SUB23  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:24:669  01:20:459 - 01:20:459 a 00:10:873 

  12      22 MORAL,Marc           SUB23  VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ       01:28:274  01:22:447 - 01:22:447 a 00:12:861 

  13      25 MOR,Lluis            SUB23  COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA   01:26:381  01:22:448 - 01:22:448 a 00:12:862 

  14       6 ANGUERA,Marc         ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:25:493  01:23:041 - 01:23:041 a 00:13:455 

  15       7 GUERRERO,Oriol       SUB23  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  01:29:592  01:23:322 - 01:23:322 a 00:13:736 

  16      17 GONZALEZ,Francesc    ELITE  TORREGROSSA. CLUB CICLIST  01:31:224  01:24:836 - 01:24:836 a 00:15:250 

  17      15 PELUCCA,Aldo         SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:28:601  01:25:209 - 01:25:209 a 00:15:623 

  18      27 VILALTA,Marc         ELITE  MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLU  01:32:375  01:25:788 - 01:25:788 a 00:16:202 

  19      13 MARÍN,Pablo          ELITE  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC º 01:51:296  01:27:803 - 01:27:803 a 00:18:217 

  20      19 SENTELLES,Oriol      SUB23  RUMBLEBIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:27:961  01:31:049 - 01:31:049 a 00:21:463 

  21      10 GARCIA,Alex          SUB23  LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C  01:38:041  01:32:500 - 01:32:500 a 00:22:914 

  22       9 MUÑOZ,Juan Carlos    SUB23  SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC  02:16:208  02:17:567 - 02:17:567 a 01:07:981 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      42 GONZALEZ,Aina        F-JUN  IJ RACING TEAM             01:30:226  01:27:143 - 01:27:143 a  

   2      43 PI,Mireia            F-JUN  LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C  01:39:880  01:36:224 - 01:36:224 a 00:09:081 

   3      41 VALVERDE,Cristina    F-ELI  VILA BIKE                  01:46:750  01:41:970 - 01:41:970 a 00:14:827 


